

Date: 06/07/2016

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST FOI/012901 - Scoliosis correction surgery

1. Details of any hospitals within your Trust which were carrying out scoliosis correction surgery in 2006

None

2. Whether spinal cord monitoring was available at the hospitals listed in your response to question 1

Not applicable as no such operations were performed

3. The type of spinal cord monitoring available at the hospitals listed in your response to question 1

Not applicable as no such operations were performed